FACTURE provisoire N° FV 15-BC67 
invoice OF PURCHASE No FV 15-BC67 

Un tableau de/One painting by: Takehiko suc AWARA 

NUMERO/Numero: BC 67 

TITRE / Tide: « Secchubai » 

DIMENSIONS / Dimension: 90,9 x 116,7 cm / 35.78 x45.94 inches 

PRIX H.T. / Price with no Dec:  11.500 Euros 

ONZE MILLE CINQ CENTS EUROS / Eleven thousand live hundred Euros. 

Marcbandises H.T. — neuvre(s) exportee(s) / Pieces of art with no tax for export 
Valeur FOB / FOB value 

A Rdgler par virement bancaire / To be paid by wire transfer: 11.500 Euros 

BANK DETAILS / IBAN of: